KAOHMEPINQN 2ABBATOY KYPIAKHZ
NMPOOPIZMOZX ANAXQPHZH | EMNXTPOOH ANAXQPHZH | EMXTPOOH ANAXQPHZH | EMNI>XTPODH
APAKEIA Jos.00:14.00 106.50 14.45 ANEKTEAEITO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZITO | ANEKTEAEZTO
XANIA fo4.45 05.45 114.15 109.00119.00 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAESTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
ArlOZ AAYPENTIOE  Jos.15 13.45 107.15:14.45 ANEKTEAEZITO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZITO ANEKTEAEZTO
NINAKATEZ Jos.00106.30 {13.30 ]07.00:14.30 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZITO ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
AT10% BAAZIOZ Jos.00:06.30 13.30 To7.25114.55 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEsTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
Al. TPIAAA Jos.30:14.00 [07.15:15.00 ANEKTEAEITO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZITO | ANEKTEAEZTO
BYZITEA-MHAIEZ Jos.45:06.30 113.30 lo7.00 13.45 14.45 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
MAKPYPPAXH fo4.450m.x) f0s.450M.x) 118.30(M.X.) Jos.300m.x) 118.30(M.X.) Jos.300m.x) 118.30(M.X.)
ZAFOPA p.XANIQN  Jos.45 14.15 lo8.30118.00 Jos.30i14.15 114.30118.00 fos.30i14.15 114.30118.00
NEOXQPI Jos.15112.30 113.30 {16.30 j06.55. - 114.00 (17.45 fos.30113.30 115.00:17.45 Jos.30113.30 115.00:17.45
SYKH Jos.15 1630 106.30 18.00 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEEZTO
APIAAASTH Jo4.00 04.30 '06.30 112.30 114.30} 16.30 J08.1510.00115.00 116.30 :19.00: 19.45]12.30116.30 116.30119.45 12.30116.30 116.30119.45
KATHIQPIHE Jo4.30 12.30 106.45115.15 12.30 115.15 12.30 115.15
NMAATANIA Jo4.30:12.30 116.30 107.15 14.45 18.45 12.3016.30 114.45 18.45 12.30:16.30 114.45 18.45
MOPTAPIA Jos.1508.00 112.30 1345 114.30116.30 107.00:08.45:13.15 114.30 115.15:17.15 J08.0010.00114.3016.30 [08.45:10.4515.15:17.15 Jos.00i10.00714.30716.30 108.45110.45:15.15117.15
MAKPYNITZA 21.00 12145 | I
Ar.IQANNHE KIZZOY [Jo4.45(MX.) 113.30(M.N.) J07.15(M.M) 16.45(M.N.) fos.30m.N.) {13.30MN.) [14.00(M.M.) 116.45(M.N.) fos 30m.N.) (13.30MN.) [14.00(M.M.) 116.45(M.N.)
TEArKAPAAA Jo4.45:13.30 los.00:17.30 08.30113.30 114.45:17.30 08.30113.30 l14.45 17.30
AGHEEOT 05151130 112:30 [14.00 16.30/18.00 107.10/10.20 12.30 114.15 [15.00118.20 07.16/11.30 1230 14.00 17.00118.00)08.16112.30 13.30 16.0018.0019.00 J07.15/11.30112:30]14.0017.00118.00,08.15 112.30  13.30  15.00  18.00
19.00:21.00 119.00120.00 :22.00 19.0021.00 120.00122.00 19.00121.00 119.00120.00 :22.00
Jo4.007 04.30 0545 (06.30 111.30112.30 |07.30107.40:08.45 110.45 :12.45:14.30 J07.15:08.30111.30 12.3014.00 17.00[08.30 12.45113.45 15.15:16.00 17.00 J07.15:08.30 11.30112.30 14.0017.00]08.30 12.45 13.4515.15 16.00
KAAA NEPA 13:30114.00 114.30 :16.30 118.00:19.00 115.15:15.30: 17.00; 18.3019.15:19.30 |18.00:19.00121.00 [18.15119.1520.15 22,15 18.00119.00:21.00 117.00:18.15:19.15:20.15 :22.15
21.00 120.15:22.15 I |
KANAAIA Jos.45:06.15 113.00 {14.15 {18.15120.30 ;07.10:08.00:14.15 16.30 {19.15:21.30 J07.0013.00 108.00114.00 fo7.00:13.00 108.00114.00
KEPAMIAI fos.45 14.15 107.15:16.00 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
TPIKKEPI Jo4.00:14.30 107.0018.00 14.30 118.00 14.30 118.00
MHAINA Jo4.00:12.30 114.30 (1630 107.40:14.45:16.10 118.40 119.30 12.30114.3016.30 116.00118.40 :19.30 12.30114.30:16.30 116.00118.40 19.30
M.X.=péow Xaviwv M.N.=pécw Neoxwpiou M.M.=péow MnAewv
TOMNIKA APOMOAOI'IA ME ANAXQPH>H AINO ZAI'OPA
XOPEYTO 16.30 17.30 11.00 16.30 113.30 17.30 11.00116.30 11330 17.30
NnoyrI 16.00 ]16.15 14.00}16.00 [14.15:16.15 14.00:16.00 [14.15 16.15

NMAHPO®OPIEZ /| KPATHZEIZ: 2421033254, 2421025527




